Paid in monthly paycheck:

Teacher-Bilingual

Certified (assigned to bilingual classroom)

Certified/Teaching Spanish THS
Teacher-Math/Science
Secondary
Requirements: A minimum of five classes of
Math or Science must be taught daily.
Teacher-Advanced Degree & SPED
Teacher - Special Education Self Contained
Teacher - Degree Master
Teacher - Degree Doctorate
Paraprofessional in non-degreed position
Associate
Bachelor
Industry-Based Trade Certification
Fine Arts
Fine Arts Coordinator
Band Director
Band/Ass't THS/FMS
Band/Color Guard
Cheerleader - THS
Cheerleaders-FMS
Choir Secondary
Dance Teacher (HS/MS)
Yearbook/THS
Theater Arts/One Act Play/THS
Theater Arts/FMS
Head Drill Director
Assistant Drill Director
CATE
Robotics/STEAM Head
Robotics THS
Robotics FMS
Robotics Elementary
Music Elementary
Ag Teacher Lead
Ag Teacher
CTE Auto Tech
Special Education Services
Special Ed - LSSP Bilingual
Special Olympics/Sp Serv
Special Olympics/Coach
Special Ed - ARD Facilitator
Other
K-8 Advanced Academics Services
Community Outreach
Campus Administration Support
Early Education Program Manager
Counselor-HS Lead
Counselor-MS Lead
Speech and Debate/THS

Other - Operations
Maintenance - Department Lead
Operations - Pesticide

Sergeant

Technician - Lead

Allowances

Travel Allowance

Cell phone

Police Uniform

ANNUAL

$5,000
$5,000

$3,000

$3,000
$2,000
$3,000

$1,000
$2,000
TBD by Supt

$12,000
Neg.
$8,000
$8,000
$6,000
$4,000
$3,000
$1,000
$2,000
$6,000
$2,500
$6,000
$5,000

$10,500
$4,000
$3,000
$1,000
$750
$10,000
$8,000
$6,000

$5,000
$4,000
$2,000
$2,500

$10,500
$7,000
$3,000-$6,000
$4,500
$8,000
$2,000
$2,500

$10,500
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500

$300-$3,600
$300-$660
$1,200

TERRELL ISD STIPENDS

2024-2025 AMENDED

Paid in monthly paycheck: ANNUAL
Athletics

Athletic Trainer $8,500
Ass't Ath. Trainer $7,500
Ass't Baseball $3,000
Ass't Boys Basketball $3,000
Ass't Boys Powerlift $3,000
Ass't Boys Soccer $3,000
Ass't Boys Track $3,000
Ass't Cross Country $3,000
Ass't Girls Basketball $3,000
Ass't Girls Powerlift $3,000
Ass't Girls Soccer $3,000
Ass't Girls Track $3,000
Ass't Head Football Coach $8,500
Ass't Softball $3,000
Ass't Tennis $3,000
Ass't Volleyball $3,000
Head Baseball $5,000
Head Boys Basketball $8,000
Head Boys Powerlift $4,000
Head Boys Soccer $5,000
Head Boys Track $5,000
Head Cross Country Boys/Girls $4,000

Head Football Neg.

Head Girls Basketball $8,000
Head Girls Powerlift $4,000
Head Girls Soccer $5,000
Head Girls Track $5,000
Head Golf $5,000
Head Softball $5,000
Head Sub-Var. Football $5,000
Head Tennis $8,000
Head Volleyball $8,000
Varsity Football $6,000
Sub-Var. Football $4,000
Freshman Boys Basketball $3,000
Ms Boys Cross Country $1,500
Ms Boys Coach $6,000
Ms Boys Coordinator $7,000
Ms Boys Soccer $1,500
Ms Girls Cross Country $1,500
Ms Girls Coach $6,000
Ms Girls Coordinator $7,000
Ms Girls Soccer $1,500
Ms Tennis $1,500
MS Liaison $3,000
Video Coordinator $1,000
Third Sport

Boys Coordinator $4,000
Defensive Coordinator $8,500
Offensive Coordinator $8,500
Girls Coordinator $4,000
Girls Off Season $1,000
Off. Season Coordinator $1,000
Acad./Recruit Coordinator $1,000
Early Report $2,000
Field Maintenance $2,000
Equipment/Stadium Coordinator ~ $1,000
Gym/Stadium Coordinator $5,000
Athletics - Special Assignment $1,000

$1,000 to $4,000

Paid at end of school year:

Dept Heads
Secondary Core Subject
Secondary Special Education
Secondary Enrichment
Grade Level Lead - Elem (3 campuses)
Lead Teacher - GLA, TAEC, C&A
Lead PE Teachers

Elementary

Secondary
UIL Academic Activities Coordinator
Elementary
Middle School
High School
Student Council/THS
Student Council/FMS
Student Council/Elem
National Honor Society/THS
National Honor Society/FMS
Yearbook/FMS
Yearbook/Elem
Yearbook/GLA
Other
Tiger ROAR Team
Tutoring Facilitator (TCLAS)
Mentor-Licensure/Certification Program
Campus Key Communicator (2x year)
Elementary Swim Program
TIGER Swim Instructor Certification
LPAC
High School and Middle School
Comprehensive Elementary
Other campses
Allowances
Maintenance - Allowance (work shoe)
Café Managers $450 - 2x year Travel

ANNUAL

$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$750
$750

$300
$300

$500
$750
$1,500
$1,500
$750
$600
$600
$400
$600
$600
$500

$500
$3,000
$1,500
$500
$3,000
$500

$2,000
$1,000
$500

$150
$900



