TERRELL ISD STIPENDS 2024-2025 AMENDED

Paid in monthly paycheck:	ANNUAL	Paid in monthly paycheck:	ANNUAL	Paid at end of school year:	ANNUAL
Teacher-Bilingual		Athletics		Dept Heads	
Certified (assigned to bilingual classroom)	\$5,000	Athletic Trainer	\$8,500	Secondary Core Subject	\$1,500
Certified/Teaching Spanish THS	\$5,000	Ass't Ath. Trainer	\$7,500	Secondary Special Education	\$1,500
Teacher-Math/Science	* - /	Ass't Baseball	\$3,000	Secondary Enrichment	\$1,000
Secondary	\$3,000	Ass't Boys Basketball	\$3,000	Grade Level Lead - Elem (3 campuses)	\$750
Requirements: A minimum of five classes of	. ,	Ass't Boys Powerlift	\$3,000	Lead Teacher - GLA, TAEC, C&A	\$750
Math or Science must be taught daily.		Ass't Boys Soccer	\$3,000	Lead PE Teachers	•
Teacher-Advanced Degree & SPED		Ass't Boys Track	\$3,000	Elementary	\$300
Teacher - Special Education Self Contained	\$3,000	Ass't Cross Country	\$3,000	Secondary	\$300
Teacher - Degree Master	\$2,000	Ass't Girls Basketball	\$3,000	UIL Academic Activities Coordinator	•
Teacher - Degree Doctorate	\$3,000	Ass't Girls Powerlift	\$3,000	Elementary	\$500
Paraprofessional in non-degreed position	. ,	Ass't Girls Soccer	\$3,000	Middle School	\$750
Associate	\$1,000	Ass't Girls Track	\$3,000	High School	\$1,500
Bachelor	\$2,000	Ass't Head Football Coach	\$8,500	Student Council/THS	\$1,500
Industry-Based Trade Certification	TBD by Supt	Ass't Softball	\$3,000	Student Council/FMS	\$750
Fine Arts	, ,	Ass't Tennis	\$3,000	Student Council/Elem	\$600
Fine Arts Coordinator	\$12,000	Ass't Volleyball	\$3,000	National Honor Society/THS	\$600
Band Director	Neg.	Head Baseball	\$5,000	National Honor Society/FMS	\$400
Band/Ass't THS/FMS	\$8,000	Head Boys Basketball	\$8,000	Yearbook/FMS	\$600
Band/Color Guard	\$8,000	Head Boys Powerlift	\$4,000	Yearbook/Elem	\$600
Cheerleader - THS	\$6,000	Head Boys Soccer	\$5,000	Yearbook/GLA	\$500
Cheerleaders-FMS	\$4,000	Head Boys Track	\$5,000	Other	
Choir Secondary	\$3,000	Head Cross Country Boys/Girls	\$4,000	Tiger ROAR Team	\$500
Dance Teacher (HS/MS)	\$1,000	Head Football	Neg.	Tutoring Facilitator (TCLAS)	\$3,000
Yearbook/THS `	\$2,000	Head Girls Basketball	\$8,000	Mentor-Licensure/Certification Program	\$1,500
Theater Arts/One Act Play/THS	\$6,000	Head Girls Powerlift	\$4,000	Campus Key Communicator (2x year)	\$500
Theater Arts/FMS	\$2,500	Head Girls Soccer	\$5,000	Elementary Swim Program	\$3,000
Head Drill Director	\$6,000	Head Girls Track	\$5,000	TIGER Swim Instructor Certification	\$500
Assistant Drill Director	\$5,000	Head Golf	\$5,000	LPAC	
CATE		Head Softball	\$5,000	High School and Middle School	\$2,000
Robotics/STEAM Head	\$10,500	Head Sub-Var. Football	\$5,000	Comprehensive Elementary	\$1,000
Robotics THS	\$4,000	Head Tennis	\$8,000	Other campses	\$500
Robotics FMS	\$3,000	Head Volleyball	\$8,000	Allowances	
Robotics Elementary	\$1,000	Varsity Football	\$6,000	Maintenance - Allowance (work shoe)	\$150
Music Elementary	\$750	Sub-Var. Football	\$4,000	Café Managers \$450 - 2x year Travel	\$900
Ag Teacher Lead	\$10,000	Freshman Boys Basketball	\$3,000		
Ag Teacher	\$8,000	Ms Boys Cross Country	\$1,500		
CTE Auto Tech	\$6,000	Ms Boys Coach	\$6,000		
Special Education Services		Ms Boys Coordinator	\$7,000		
Special Ed - LSSP Bilingual	\$5,000	Ms Boys Soccer	\$1,500		
Special Olympics/Sp Serv	\$4,000	Ms Girls Cross Country	\$1,500		
Special Olympics/Coach	\$2,000	Ms Girls Coach	\$6,000		
Special Ed - ARD Facilitator	\$2,500	Ms Girls Coordinator	\$7,000		
Other	040 500	Ms Girls Soccer	\$1,500		
K-8 Advanced Academics Services	\$10,500	Ms Tennis	\$1,500		
Community Outreach	\$7,000	MS Liaison	\$3,000		
Campus Administration Support	\$3,000-\$6,000	Video Coordinator	\$1,000		
Early Education Program Manager	\$4,500	Third Sport	\$1,000 to \$4,000)	
Counselor-HS Lead	\$8,000	Boys Coordinator Defensive Coordinator	\$4,000		
Counselor-MS Lead	\$2,000		\$8,500		
Speech and Debate/THS	\$2,500	Offensive Coordinator	\$8,500		
Other - Operations		Girls Coordinator Girls Off Season	\$4,000 \$1,000		
Other - Operations Maintenance Department Lead	\$10 E00	Off. Season Coordinator			
Maintenance - Department Lead	\$10,500 \$5,000	Acad./Recruit Coordinator	\$1,000 \$1,000		
Operations - Pesticide	\$5,000 \$2,500	Early Report	\$1,000 \$2,000		
Sergeant Technician - Lead	\$2,500 \$2,500	Field Maintenance	\$2,000 \$2,000		
Allowances	φ ∠ ,500	Equipment/Stadium Coordinator	\$2,000 \$1,000		
Travel Allowance	\$300-\$3,600	Gym/Stadium Coordinator	\$5,000 \$5,000		
Cell phone	\$300-\$3,000	Athletics - Special Assignment	\$1,000 \$1,000		
Police Uniform	\$1,200	, another openial Assignment	Ψ1,000		
. 555 616111	Ψ1,200				